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CHANGE I 
DATE 8/18/81 

ADVISORY CIRCULAR 
C H A N G E 

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 

Federal Aviation Administration 

Washington, D.C. 

Subject: FAA CERTIFICATED MAINTENANCE AGENCIES DIRECTORY 

PURPOSE. This change corrects a printing error. 

Remove Pages '.Bated Insert Pages Dated 

13 and 14 4/21/81 13 and 14 4/21/81 

PAUL L- CLARK 
Acting Chief, Flight Standards 
National Field Office, AFO-500 

Suggeit filing thii tronjmittol at the hack of the AC. It will provide a reference oufhority Initiated bv: AFO-583 
for change), o method of determining thof all Changes hove been received, and a cheek " * 
for determining if the AC contain! the proper pages. 



REPAIR STATIONS 
04/21/81 AC140-7B APPENDIX 1 

HH A I 

AIRCHILD INDUSTRIES, INC. AIRCHILD STRATOS DIV. BOO ROSECRANS AVE, HHATTAN BEACH, CA 90266 4415 AC-1, AC-2, L-AC 
FAN5TEEL PRECISION SHEET HETAL 5235 H. 104TH ST LOS ANGELES, CA 90045 406-64 L-P 
FARMHAH ENTERPRISES MYROW JOHN FARNHAH 10545 MILLER AVENUE CUPERTINO, CA 95014 402-39 L-A 
FEATHERSTOH AVIATION JOHN R. FEATHERSTON 400 MOUNT HERHON RD SANTA CRUZ, CA 95066 402-34 
R-l, R-2, L-R 
FLEET AIR FLEET EQUIPMENT CORP 13541 S. PRAIRIE HAWTHORNE, CA 90250 406-43 L-AC 
FLEXIBLE METAL HOSE HFG CO. 777 H. 16TH ST COSTA MESA, CA 92627 405-27 L-P 
FLIGHT RESEARCH INC HANGAR 61 KOJAVE AIRPORT HOJAVE, CA 93501 401-132 A-3, L-AC 
FLIGHT SERVICES ^ 1455 AIRPORT BLVO ^ S A H JOSE, CA 95110 • 4 6 4 6 

^ A - l , A-3, P-l 
FLIGHT SYSTEMS, INC. HOJAVE AIRPORT HOJAVE, CA 93501 401-101 A-3, A-4, L-I, R-l, R-2, R-3, L-SS 
FLIGHT TRAILS INC 2188 PALOMAR AIRPORT ROAD CARLSBAD, CA 92008 403-40 L-A, L-P 
FLITE-COHH ELECTRONICS GUV E FOSTER JR 3605 EAST SPRING ST LONG BEACH, CA 90806 465-20 L-A, L-I, R-l, R-2, R-3 
FLITE-TROHICS CO., INC. 2525 H. NAOMI ST BURBANK, CA 91504 HMF-417-2 L-AP 
FLV1NG J AVIONICS JAMES J VALENTINE 6711 CURRAH ST BROHN FIELD SAN DIEGO, CA 92173 463-20 R-l, R-2 
FLYING TIGER LINE 7401 WORLD HAY HEST LA INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT LOS ANGELES, CA 90009 4038 A-l, A-3. A-4, 1-1, 1-2, 1-3 1-4 R-l. R-2. R-3, AC-i, AC-2, AC-3 L-SS 

FOOTHILL AIRCRAFT SALES 1 SERVICE INC CABLE AIRPORT 13TH AND BENSON UPLAND, CA 91786 4755 
A-l, A-3, L-P 
FORTNER ENGINEERING & MANUFACTURING INC 918 THOMPSON AVE GLENDALE, CA 91201 417-5 AC-1, L-SS 
FRANK X. RUIZ ELECTRONICS FRANK X. RUIZ 716 H. KEARNEY BLVO FRESNO, CA 93706 404-7 L-A, L-I, R-l, R-2, L-R 
FRAZIER AVIATION SERVICES, INC. 11311 HARTLAND ST NORTH HOLLYHOOD, CA 91605 417-35 L-AC, L-SS 
FRED JIRAN GLIDER REPAIRS FRED JIRAN HOJAVE AIRPORT, BLDG. #6 HOJAVE, CA 93501 401-47 L-A 
FRESNO FLIGHT SERVICES PETER V HOLFE. ROBERT F 0 BUROETT 612 H KEARNEY BLVD. FRESNO, CA 93706 404-28 
A-3, L-I, R-l, R-2, R-3 
FRESNO INSTRUMENT CO RICHARD HINDLE 536 HEST KEARNEY CHANDLER FIELD FRESNO, CA 93706 404-11 1-1, 1-2, 1-3 1-4 
FRESNO JET CENTER 5045 EAST ANDERSON FRESNO, CA 93727 404-41 A-3, L-P, L-AC 
FUL-AIR RADIO INC 4341 HEST COMMONWEALTH AVE FULLERTON, CA 92633 465-47 L-A, R-l, R-2, l-R 
G T H AERO PETER L. GRUBB JAN H. HOUSHAR 9937 PROSPECT AVENUE, UNIT #7 SANTEE, CA 92071 414-7 PR-2, L-PR, L-AC 
G t H AIRCRAFT GLEN 4 HELEN AIRCRAFT 4015 SANTA ANITA EL HONTE, CA 91733 4528 A-l, A-3 
G £ H AVIONICS GLEN t HELEN AIRCRAFT, INC. 4015 NO. SANTA ANITA AVE EL MONTE, CA 91731 408-66 L-I, R-l, R-2, L-R, L-AC 
GALAXY AIRCRAFT INSTRUMENTS CO INC 1024 H. HILLCREST 1HGLEH00D, CA 90301 406-2 1-1, 1-2, 1-3 1-4 
GARLICK HELICOPTERS GARLICK ENTERPRISES P 0 BOX 6743 CONCORD, CA 94524 464-58 A-l, A-3, L-P 

GEE BEE AERO 2502 JOHN MONTGOMERY DRIVE SAN JOSE, CA 95148 402-45 A-3, P-l 
GENERAL AVIONICS INC 4310 DONALD DOUGLAS DR LONG BEACH, CA 90808 465-68 R-l, R-2, L-R 
GENERAL CONNECTORS CORP 3205 BURTON AVE BURBANK, CA 91510 461-90 L-A 
GENERAL DESIGN INC. 8500 LANKERSHIH BOULEVARD SUN VALLEY, CA 91352 417-12 L-I, L-AC 
GENERAL ELECTRIC CO AEROSPACE INSTRHTS. t ELECTRICAL SYS, DEPT. FIELD REPAIR ST A. DOUGLAS AIRCRAFT CO 3855 LAKEHOOD BLVD LONG BEACH, CA 90801 405-38 L-I 
GENERAL ELECTRIC COMPANY P.O. SOX 548 PALMOALE, CA 93550 401-41 L-I 
GENERAL ELECTRIC COMPANY CF6 ENGINE SHOP P. 0. BOX 668 LONG BEACH, CA 90801 405-23 L-P 
GENERAL ELECTRIC COMPANY EOKARDS FLIGHT TEST CENTER P.O. BOX 700 HOJAVE, CA 93501 401-55 L-A, L-P 
GENERAL ELECTRIC COMPANY ONTARIO AVN SVC 0PERAT10H ONTARIO IHTL ARPT ONTARIO, CA 91761 4159 L-P, AC-1, L-SS 
GEORGES ELECTRICAL SERVICE GEORGE COSTAS 1336 SAHTA ANA AVE SACRAMENTO, CA 95838 412-28 L-AC 
GERALD FIELDS A CO. 11489 CHANDLER BLVD. NORTH HOLLYHOOD, CA 91601 461-92 L-AC 
GIBBS SERVICE CENTER, INC. 3717 JOHN J. MONTGOMERY DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CA 92123 463-13 A-3^ L-I, L-P, R-l, R-2, L-R, L-AC 

GLENDALE/IHTER-AVIA INSTRUMENT CORP 5930 SAN FERNANDO RD GLENDALE, CA 91202 3879 1-1, 1-2, 1-3 1-4, L-R, AC-3 
GLENN S COMMUNICATIONS GLENN HADOOH 4531 EMPIRE AVE BURBANK, CA 91505 461-57 L-I, R-l, R-2, R-3, L-SS 
GLOBAL NAVIGATION INC 2144 HICHELSON DRIVE IRVINE, CA 92715 MHF 465-44 L-AP 
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AC140-7B APPENDIX 1 
REPAIR STATIONS 

HAGELIN AIRCRAFT MOTORS CO., INC. 4320 DONALD DOUGLAS DRIVE LONG BEACH, CA 90808 322 P-l, L-AC 
HAMILTON AIRCRAFT, INC. CHINO AIRPORT CHINO, CA 91710 408-57 P-l 
HAMILTON STANDARD DIVISION UNITED AIRCRAFT CORPORATION HEST COAST FACILITY 4401 DONALD DOUGLAS DRIVE LONG BEACH, CA 90808 4873 PR-1, PR-2, AC-1, AC-2, AC-3, L-SS 
HARDINGS AIRCRAFT INSTRUMENTS 1722 EAST BORCHARD AVE SANTA ANA, CA 92705 465-28 L-I 
HASKO-AIR, INC. 9042 OHENSMOUTH AVE CANOGA PARK, CA 91304 461-72 L-A 
HAHKIHS AIRCRAFT TIRE CO. H NORVAL HAHKIHS 10053 PROSPECT STREET SANTEE, CA 92071 463-11 L-SS 
HELICOPTER REPAIR SERVICE INC PO BOX 1838 PORTERVILLE, CA 93258 404-34 L-A 
HELICOPTERS UNLIMITED INC 601 SKY HAY SAN CARLOS, CA 94070 402-46 L-A 
HELIFLIGHT SYSTEMS INC 3205 LAKEHOOD BLVD LONG BEACH, CA 90808 465-13 
A-l, A-3, L-P 
HELIPOWER SERVICE INC EAST PLEASANT VALLEY RD HGR 2 VENTURA COUNTY AIRPORT CAHARILLO, CA 93010 461-94 L-A, L-P, L-SS 
HENRY AERO, INC. P.O. BOX 35 0R0S1, CA 93647 404-24 A-3 
HERBER AIRCRAFT SERVICE BRUCE H.HERBER 120 CENTER STREET EL SEGUNDO, CA 90245 406-71 L-AC 
HILLER AVIATION A SUBSIDIARY OF HELI-PARTS INC. 2075 HEST SCRANTON AVE PORTERVILLE, CA 93257 HHF404-17 L-AI 
HITCO RADOHE REPAIR STATION 1600 HEST 135TH ST. GAROENA, CA 90249 4884 L-SS 
KOLLINGSHEAD WELDING COHPANY JAY D. HOLLINGSHEAD 16628 ROSCOE PLACE VAN NUYS, CA 91406 417-24 L-SS 

HONE LAP COMPANY, INC. 11423 VANOWEN STREET NORTH HOLLYWOOD, CA 91605 4761 L-SS 
HONEYWELL, INC. 2764 ST. LOUIS AVENUE LONG BEACH, CA 90806 3035A L-I 
HORIZON ELECTRONICS 1701 WEST 5TH ST DXNARO. CA 93030 401-111 R-l, R-2, R-3 
HOSES UNLIMITED BOX 2314 AIRPORT STATION OAKLAND, CA 94614 407-16 L-SS 
HTL INDUSTRIES, INC. 1800 HIGHLAND AVENUE DUARTE, CA 91010 HHF 408-50 L-AP 
HUGHES AIRCRAFT CO CEHTIHELA i TEALE ST MS H143 CULVER CITY, CA 90230 2770 A-3, A-4, 1-1, 1-2, 1-3 1-4, R-l R-2, R-3 
HUGHES AIRCRAFT CO MICROELECTRONICS SYSTEMS DIV 2601 CAMPUS DRIVE IRVINE, CA 92715 465-54 L-AC 
HUGHES HELICOPTERS -DIVISION OF SUMHA CORP CENTINELA AND TEALE ST CULVER CITY, CA 90230 4010 L-A, L-PR, L-SS 
HUGHES HELICOPTERS -DIVISION OF SUMMA CORPORATION 2386 PALOMAR AIRPORT ROAD PALOHAR FLIGHT TEST FAC. BLDG. 301 CARLSBAD, CA 92008 4010A L-A, L-PR 
HUMPHREY INC. 9212 BALBOA AVE. SAN DIEGO, CA 92123 4827 L-I 
HUNTINGTON AIRFRAME 15661-J PRODUCER LN HUHTINGTOH BEACH, CA 92649 465-43 L-A 
HYDRA-ELECTRIC COMPANY 2151 KENWOOD STREET BURBANK, CA 91503 401-56 L-AC 
HYDRAULIC RESEARCH & MANUFACTURING COMPANY, APCO PRODUCTS 10445 GLENOAKS BLVD. PACOIMA, CA 91331 401-46 L-AC 
HYDRAULIC RESEARCH & MFG. 25200 H. RYE CANYON RD VALENCIA, CA 91355 4861 L-AC 
HYDRO-AIRE DIVISION, CRANE COHPANY 3000 WINONA AVENUE BURBANK, CA 91503 417-18 L-AC 

CO 

14 

GO TRANSPORTATION 10S02 SHERMAN HAY HAR 50 SUN VALLEY, CA 91352 401-12* 
A-3, A-4, L-SS 
GOLDEN GATE PIPER SUDON CORPORATION 603 SKY HAY SAN CARLOS, CA 94070 402-37 A-l, A-3 
GOLDEN HEST AIRCRAFT RADIO CORONA AIRPORT 1971 AVIATION DRIVE CORONA, CA 91720 408-78 L-R 
GOLDEN HEST AIRLINES, INC. 5801 H IMPERIAL HHY LOS ANGELES, CA 90045 4525 
A-l, A-3, L-A, R-l, R-2, R-3, L-SS 
GOTTSCHALK FLIGHT CENTER JOHN F GOTTSCHALK HODESTO CITY AIRPORT MODESTO, CA 95351 404-27 R-l, R-2 
GOULD. INC. NAVCOM SYSTEMS DIVISION 4323 ARDEN DRIVE EL MONTE, CA 91731 HHF40B-79 L-AP 
GREEN HORHETS FLYING CIRCUS INC 7535 VALJEAN AVE VAN NUYS, CA 91406 401-109 
L-SS 

GREGG AVIONICS 4555 HEST AVE G LANCASTER, CA 93534 401-119 R-l, R-2, R-3 
GSI-SIX RIVERS AIR SVC 4100 JACOBS AVENUE EUREKA, CA 95501 4470 L-I, R-l, R-2, L-R 
GUIDANCE TECHNOLOGY INC 2500 BROADWAY SANTA MONICA, CA 90406 406-73 1-1, 1-2, 1-3 
GULFSTREAM AMERICAN OF CALIFORNIA 7701 MOODLEY AVENUE VAN NUYS, CA 91406 3890 A-3, A-4 
GULTON INDUSTRIES INC PO BOX 2176 1644 HHITTIERS AVE COSTA MESA, CA 92627 HHF-465-73 L-PA 
GULTON INDUSTRIES, INC. ENGINEERED MAGNETICS DIV 13041 CERISE AVE HAHTHORNE, CA 90250 406-24 L-l, L-AC, L-SS 
GUNNELL AVIATION INC 3000 AIRPORT AVE SANTA MONICA, CA 90405 4406 A-lj A-3, L-I, P-l, R-l, R-2, L-R 

HADD-CO INSPECTION LABORATORIES 2420 AMSLER STREET TORRANCE, CA 90505 6015 L-SS 



AC 1 4 0 " 7 B 

CHANGE I 
DATE B/18/81 

ADVISORY CIRCULAR 
C H A N G E 

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 

Federal Aviation Administration 

Washington, D.C. 

Subject: FAA CERTIFICATED MAINTENANCE AGENCIES DIRECTORY 

PURPOSE. This change corrects a printing error. 

Remove Pages 'Dated Insert Pages Dated 

13 and 14 4/21/81 13 and 14 4/21/81 

PAUL L. CLARK 
Acting Chief, Flight Standards 
National Field Office, AFO-500 

Suggest filing this tronjmittol of the bock of the AC. II will provide o reference authority Initiated 
for change), a method of determining that all Change! have been received, and a check 
for determining if the AC contains the proper pcgei. 



04/21/81 

AIRCKILD INDUSTRIES, INC. AIRCHILD STRATOS DIV. 800 ROSECRANS AVE. HHATTAN BEACH, CA 90266 4415 AC-1, AC-2, L-AC 
fANSTEEL PRECISION SHEET METAL 5235 H. 104TH ST LOS ANGELES, CA 90045 406-64 L-P 
FARHHAH ENTERPRISES KVROM JOHN FARNHAH 10545 MILLER AVENUE CUPERTINO, CA 95014 402-39 L-A 
FEATHERSTON AVIATION JOHN R. FEATHERSTON 400 MOUNT HERMON RD SANTA CRUZ, CA 95066 402-34 R-l, R-2, L-R 
FLEET AIR FLEET EQUIPHENT CORP 13541 S. PRAIRIE HAWTHORNE, CA 90250 406-43 L-AC 
FLEXIBLE METAL HOSE MFC CO. 777 H. MTH ST COSTA MESA, CA 92627 405-27 L-P 
FLIGHT RESEARCH IHC HANGAR 61 MOJAVE AIRPORT MOJAVE, CA 93501 401-132 A-3, L-AC 
FLIGHT SERVICES 1455 AIRPORT BLVD SAN JOSE, CA 95110 4646 A-l, A-3, P-l 
FLIGHT SYSTEMS, INC. KOJAVE AIRPORT MOJAVE. CA 93501 401-101 A-3, A-4, L-I, R-l, R-2, R-3, L-SS 
FLIGHT TRAILS IHC 2188 PALOMAR AIRPORT ROAD CARLSBAD, CA 92008 403-40 L-A, L-P 
FLITE-COMM ELECTRONICS GUY E FOSTER JR 3605 EAST SPRING ST LONG BEACH, CA 90806 465-20 L-A, L-I, R-l, R-2, R-3 
FLITE-TRONICS CO., INC. 2525 K. NAOMI ST BURBAHK, CA 91504 HHF-417-2 L-AP 
FLYING J AVIONICS JAHES J VALENTINE 6711 CURRAN ST BROHN FIELD SAN DIEGO, CA 92173 463-20 R-l, R-2 
FLYING TIGER LINE 7401 HORLD HAY HEST LA INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT LOS ANGELES, CA 90009 4038 A-l, A-3, A-4, 1-1, 1-2, 1-3 1-4 R-l, R-2, R-3, AC-1, AC-2, AC-3 L-SS 

REPAIR STATIONS 

FOOTHILL AIRCRAFT SALES I SERVICE INC CABLE AIRPORT 13TH AND BENSON UPLAND, CA 917B6 4755 
A-l, A-3, L-P 
FORTNER ENGINEERING t MANUFACTURING INC 918 THOMPSON AVE GLENDALE, CA 91201 417-5 
AC-1, L-SS 
FRANK X. RUIZ ELECTRONICS 
FRAHK x. Ruiz 716 H. KEARNEY BLVD FRESNO, CA 93706 404-7 L-A, L-I, R-l, R-2, L-R FRAZIER AVIATION SERVICES, INC. 11311 HARTLAND ST NORTH HOLLYWOOD, CA 91605 417-35 L-AC, L-SS 
FRED JIRAN GLIDER REPAIRS FRED J1RAN MOJAVE AIRPORT, BLDG. fit MOJAVE, CA 93501 401-47 L-A 
FRESNO FLIGHT SERVICES PETER V HOLFE, ROBERT F 0 BURDETT 612 W KEARNEY BLVD. FRESNO, CA 93706 404-28 A-3, L-I, R-l, R-2, R-3 
FRESNO INSTRUMENT CO RICHARD HINOLE 536 HEST KEARNEY CHANDLER FIELD FRESNO, CA 93706 404-11 1-1, 1-2, 1-3 1-4 
FRESNO JET CENTER 5045 EAST ANDERSON FRESNO, CA 93727 404-41 A-3, L-P, L-AC 
FUL-AIR RADIO INC 4341 HEST COMMONWEALTH AVE FULLERTON, CA 92633 465-47 L-A, R-l, R-2, l-R 
G t U AERO PETER L. GRUBB JAN N. HOUSHAR 9937 PROSPECT AVENUE, UNIT #7 SANTEE, CA 92071 414-7 PR-2, L-PR, L-AC 
G t H AIRCRAFT GLEN & HELEN AIRCRAFT 4015 SANTA ANITA EL HONTE, CA 91733 4528 A-l, A-3 
G i H AVIONICS GLEN fc HELEN AIRCRAFT, INC. 4015 NO. SANTA ANITA AVE El MONTE, CA 91731 408-66 L-I, R-l, R-2, L-R, L-AC 
GALAXY AIRCRAFT INSTRUMENTS CO INC 1024 H. HILLCREST INGLEHOOD, CA 90301 406-2 1-1, 1-2, 1-3 1-4 
GARLICK HELICOPTERS GARLICK ENTERPRISES P 0 BOX 6743 CONCORD, CA 94524 464-58 A-l, A-3, L-P 

AC140-7B APPENDIX 1 
GEE BEE AERO 2502 JOHN MONTGOMERY DRIVE SAN JOSE, CA 95148 402-45 A-3, P-l 
GENERAL AVIONICS IHC 4310 DONALD DOUGLAS DR LONG BEACH. CA 90808 465-68 R-l, R-2. L-R 
GENERAL CONNECTORS CORP 3205 BURTON AVE BURBAHK, CA 91510 461-90 L-A 
GENERAL DESIGN INC. 8500 LAHKERSHIM BOULEVARD SUN VALLEY, CA 91352 417-12 L-I, L-AC 
GENERAL ELECTRIC CO AEROSPACE IHSTRHTS. t ELECTRICAL SYS. DEPT. FIELD REPAIR ST A. DOUGLAS AIRCRAFT CO 3S55 LAKEHOOD BLVD LOHG BEACH, CA 90S01 405-38 L-I 
GENERAL ELECTRIC COHPANY P.O. BOX 54B PALHDALE, CA 93550 401-41 L-I 
GENERAL ELECTRIC COHPANY CF6 ENGINE SHOP P. 0. BOX 668 LOHG BEACH, CA 90801 405-23 L-P 
GENERAL ELECTRIC COHPANY EDWARDS FLIGHT TEST CENTER P.O. BOX 700 MOJAVE, CA 93501 401-55 L-A, L-P 
GENERAL ELECTRIC COMPANY ONTARIO AVN SVC OPERATION ONTARIO INTL ARPT ONTARIO, CA 91761 4159 L-P, AC-1, L-SS 
GEORGES ELECTRICAL SERVICE GEORGE COSTAS 1336 SANTA ANA AVE SACRAMEHTO, CA 95838 412-28 L-AC 
GERALD FIELDS & CO. 11489 CHANDLER BLVD. HORTH HOLLYWOOD, CA 91601 461-92 L-AC 
GIBBS SERVICE CENTER, INC. 3717 JOHN J. MONTGOMERY DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CA 92123 463-13 A-3, L-I, L-P, R-l, R-2, L-R, L-AC L-SS 
GLENDALE/INTER-AVIA INSTRUMENT CORP 5930 SAN FERNANDO RD GLENDALE, CA 91202 3879 
1-1, 1-2, 1-3 1-4, L-R, AC-3 

GLENN S COMMUNICATIONS GLENN HADDON 4531 EHPIRE AVE BURBAHK, CA 91505 461-57 L-I, R-l, R-2, R-3, L-SS 
GLOBAL NAVIGATION IHC 2144 H1CHELS0N DRIVE IRVINE, CA 92715 MHF 465-44 L-AP 
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REPAIR STATIONS 
AC140-7B APPENDIX 1 

HAGELIN AIRCRAFT MOTORS CO., INC. 4320 DONALD DOUGLAS DRIVE LONG BEACH, CA 90808 322 P-l, L-AC 
HAMILTON AIRCRAFT, INC. CHINO AIRPORT CH1N0, CA 91710 408-57 P-l 
HAMILTON STANDARD DIVISION UNITED AIRCRAFT CORPORATION HEST COAST FACILITY 4401 DONALD DOUGLAS DRIVE LONG BEACH, CA 90808 4873 PR-1, PR-2, AC-1, AC-2, AC-3, L-SS 
HARDINGS AIRCRAFT INSTRUMENTS 1722 EAST BORCHARD AVE SANTA ANA, CA 92705 465-28 L-I 
HASK0-A1R, INC. 9042 OHENSHOUTH AVE CANOGA PARK, CA 91304 461-72 L-A 
HAHKIHS AIRCRAFT TIRE CO. H NORVAL HAHKINS 10053 PROSPECT STREET SANTEE, CA 92071 463-11 L-SS 
HELICOPTER REPAIR SERVICE INC PO BOX 1838 PORTERVILLE, CA 93258 404-34 L-A 
HELICOPTERS UNLIMITED INC 601 SKY HAY SAN CARLOS, CA 94070 402-46 L-A 
HELIFLIGHT SYSTEMS INC 3205 LAKEHOOD BLVD LONG BEACH, CA 90808 465-13 
A-l, A-3, L-P 
HELIPOHER SERVICE INC EAST PLEASANT VALLEY RD HGR 2 VENTURA COUNTY AIRPORT CAHARILLO, CA 9301O 461-94 L-A, L-P, L-SS 
HENRY AERO, INC. P.O. BOX 35 OROSI, CA 93647 404-24 A-3 
HERBER AIRCRAFT SERVICE BRUCE K.HERBER 120 CENTER STREET EL SEGUHDO, CA 90245 406-71 L-AC 
HILLER AVIATION A SUBSIDIARY OF HELI-PARTS INC. 2075 HEST SCRANTON AVE PORTERVILLE, CA 93257 HHF404-17 L-AI 
HITCO RADOHE REPAIR STATION 1600 HEST 135TK ST. GARDENA, CA 90249 4884 L-SS 
HOLLINGSHEAD HELDING COMPANY JAY D. HOLLINGSHEAD 1662B ROSCOE PLACE VAN NUYS, CA 91406 417-24 L-SS 

HONE LAP COMPANY, INC. 11423 VANOHEH STREET NORTH HOLLYHOOD, CA 91605 4761 L-SS 
HONEYHELL, INC. 2764 ST. LOUIS AVENUE LONG BEACH, CA 90806 3035A L-I 
HORIZOH ELECTRONICS 1701 HEST 5TH ST OXHARD, CA 93030 401-111 R-l, R-2, R-3 
HOSES UNLIMITED BOX 2314 AIRPORT STATION OAKLAND, CA 94614 407-16 L-SS 
HTL INDUSTRIES, INC. 1800 HIGHLAND AVENUE DUARTE, CA 91010 HHF 40B-50 L-AP 
HUGHES AIRCRAFT CO CENTINELA 4 TEALE ST HS H143 CULVER CITY, CA 90230 2770 A-3, A-4, 1-1, 1-2, 1-3 1-4, R-l R-2, R-3 
HUGHES AIRCRAFT CO MICROELECTRONICS SYSTEMS DIV 2601 CAHPUS DRIVE IRVINE, CA 92715 465-54 L-AC 
HUGHES HELICOPTERS -DIVISION OF SUKHA CORP CENTINELA AND TEALE ST CULVER CITY, CA 90230 4010 L-A, L-PR, L-SS 
HUGHES HELICOPTERS -DIVISION OF SUMHA CORPORATION 2386 PALOHAR AIRPORT ROAD PALOMAR FLIGHT TEST FAC. BLDC. 301 CARLSBAD, CA 92008 4010A L-A, L-PR 
HUMPHREY INC. 9212 BALBOA AVE. SAN DIEGO, CA 92123 4827 L-I 
HUNTINGTON AIRFRAME 15661-J PRODUCER LN HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA 92649 465-43 L-A 
HYDRA-ELECTRIC COMPANY 2151 KENHOOD STREET BURBANK, CA 91503 401-56 L-AC 
HYDRAULIC RESEARCH & MANUFACTURING COMPANY, APCO PRODUCTS 10445 GLENOAKS BLVD. PACOIMA, CA 91331 401-46 L-AC 
HYDRAULIC RESEARCH & MFG. CO 25200 H. RYE CANYON RD VALENCIA, CA 91355 4861 L-AC 
HYDRO-AIRE DIVISION, CRANE COMPANY 3000 HINONA AVENUE BURBANK, CA 91503 417-18 L-AC 
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GO TRANSPORTATION 10802 SHERMAN HAY HAR SO SUN VALLEY, CA 91352 •01-126 
A-3, A-4, L-SS 
GOLDEN GATE PIPER SUDON CORPORATION 603 SKY HAY SAN CARLOS, CA 94070 402-37 A-l, A-3 
GOLDEN HEST AIRCRAFT RADIO CORONA AIRPORT 1971 AVIATION DRIVE CORONA, CA 91720 408-78 L-R 
GOLDEN HEST AIRLINES, INC. 5801 H IMPERIAL HHY LOS ANGELES, CA 90045 4525 
A-l, A-3, L-A, R-l, R-2, R-3, L-SS 
GOTTSCHALK FLIGHT CENTER JOHN F GOTTSCHALK MODESTO CITY AIRPORT MODESTO, CA 95351 404-27 R-l, R-2 
GOULD, INC. HAVCOH SYSTEMS DIVISION 4323 ARDEN DRIVE EL MONTE, CA 91731 HMF408-79 L-AP 
GREEN HORNETS FLYING CIRCUS INC 7535 VALJEAN AVE VAN NUYS, CA 91406 401-109 L-SS 
GREGG AVIONICS 4555 NEST AVE G LANCASTER, CA 93534 401-119 R-l, R-2, R-3 
GSI-SIX RIVERS AIR SVC 4100 JACOBS AVENUE EUREKA, CA 95501 4470 
L-I, R-l, R-2, L-R 
GUIDANCE TECHNOLOGY INC 2500 BROADHAY SANTA MONICA, CA 90406 406-73 1-1, 1-2, 1-3 
GULFSTREAM AMERICAN OF CALIFORNIA 7701 HOODLEY AVENUE VAN NUYS, CA 91406 3B90 A-3, A-4 
GULTON INDUSTRIES INC PO BOX 2176 1644 HHITTIERS AVE COSTA HESA, CA 92627 HHF-465-73 L-PA 
GULTON INDUSTRIES, INC. ENGINEERED MAGNETICS DIV 13041 CERISE AVE KAHTHORNE, CA 90250 406-24 L-l, L-AC, L-SS 
GUNNELL AVIATIOH INC 3000 AIRPORT AVE SANTA MONICA, CA 90405 4406 A-l^ A-3, L-I, P-l, R-l, R-2, L-R 

HADD-CO INSPECTION LABORATORIES 2420 AHSLER STREET TORRANCE, CA 90505 6015 L-SS 


